



Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City Telefax.: 062-991-1771 loc 1003 www.wmsu.edu.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Western Mindanao State University, through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), is inviting PhilGEPS registered suppliers to apply for eligibility and to submit bids for the item mentioned hereunder:

Name of Project: Procurement of Various Equipment for the RDEC-DESCD of the

University

Approved Budget Cost: **PHP 216,648.00** Purchase Request No.: **PR 24-09-418**

Closing Date: December 4, 2024 9:30 AM

Description:

1.) One (1) unit of OVERHEAD PROJECTOR

Technology: 3LCD or better

Resolution: SVGA (800 x 600 pixels) or better

Brightness: 3,200 lumens or better Lamp Type: High-performance lamp

Lamp Life: Up to 10,000 hours in ECO mode or better

2.) Two (2) pcs of SPEAKER

Specifications:

Power Output: at least 10 watts Connectivity: Bluetooth, Aux, USB

Support for TF Card

3.) One (1) unit of GAS TANK 50 kg liquedfied petroleum gas (LPG) Includes about 1250 mm in height 375 mm in width 90 liters in capacity

1 2

4.) One (1) unit of OVEN

68 liter

100-250C temperature control

60 min. timer with bell ring

With convection function

With rotisserie function

Inner light

Indicator lamp

Heater selector switch

Tempered glass door

Black housing

Stainless steel heating elements

5 stages of switch heating and function selector

Accessories: bake tray, baking racks, tray/rack handle, rotisserie stick and rotisserie forks

5.) Two (2) unit of GAS STOVE Standard Electric Stove Double Burner Pilot lamp indicator Double electric heater 495mm x 330mm x 110mm

6.) Two (2) unit of FOOD PROCESSOR Rated input: 1 Ph, 220 V, 60 hz

At least 1,500 cc blender plastic jug
At least 6 cups bowl capacity
Max 450 W nominal rating



CERTIFICATION INTERNATIONAL OAG According to MA ACCORDING TO M

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City Telefax.: 062-991-1771 loc 1003 www.wmsu.edu.ph

7.) Five (5) unit of MEAT GRINDER

Specify if manually operated or electric operated If electric operated, nominal input is 1 Ph, 220 V, 60 Hz Specify the nominal motor rating or the number of Watts required Define clearly the 12.500/900 ml

8.) Two (2) unit of ELECTRIC HAND MIXER

5 Speed hand mixer w/ dual attachments HHM51 HHM-51 HHM 51

5 Speed control w/ turbo function

One touch easy beater rejector

Chrome plated beaters & amp; dough hooks

Beater for whisking/mixing Dough hooks for kneading dough

Rated Voltage: 230 V Rated frequency: 60 Hz

Product dimension: 8cm x 19cm x 14cm (LxWxH)

Product weight: 1 kg.

9.) Two (2) unit of HAIR BLOWER

Hot & cold buttons Movable chord With Nozzle 220 V 60 Hz frequency.

10.) Two (2) unit of HAIR STRAIHTENING IRON

Ceramic or titanium plate Highest heat from of 230 degrees Moyable chord

11.) Three (3) unit of HAIR CURLING IRON

2 inch barrel plate Ceramic plate or titanium Highest heat of 230 degrees Movable chord

12.) Two (2) unit of RING LIGHT

Warm and white in color

Led lights

190 cm/ 74.8 in

13.) Two (2) unit of BARBER HAIR CLIPPER

6 in 1 Electric Shaver Barber Set Professional Hair Clipper

Zero Gapped Razor Nose Trimmer Rechargeable Hair Cutting Kit Multifunctional Trimmer Nose Hair Sideburns Shaving Electric Clipper LCD Digital Display Multi-Function Electric Clipper

14.) Two (2) unit of TRANSFORMER

6V

15.) One (1) panel of SOLAR SYSTEM UNIT

435 Watts Peak

16.) One (1) unit of INDUCTION MOTOR

1 Hp, Single Phase

220 V, 60 Hz

7.5 amp.

17.) Three (3) unit of WELDING MACHINE, PORTABLE

Inverter, Single Phase 300 Amps, 220 V, 5.0 mm

Max. rod diameter

60 Hz Frequency

Color: Yellow



CERTIFICATION A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY AND ACCORDING TO BODY. ACCORDI

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City Telefax.: 062-991-1771 loc 1003 www.wmsu.edu.ph

18.) One (1) unit of PRINTER
3in1 Multifunction Printer with wireless
Function: Print, Scan, Copy
Connectivity: Wi-Fi

19.) Ten (10) pcs of PLANT WATERER

10 liters Color: Red Plastic

20.) Ten (10) pcs of IRON HOE

Continuous Ink Supply System

4 ft.

180x 230 mm

Diameter (front size 36mm) (back side 40 mm)

1.250 kg/150 g Steel handle

21.) Ten (10) pcs of RAKE

12 ft. Carbon steel

Heavy duty

Dimension (WxLxH): 8 x 37 x 121 cm

22.) Ten (10) pcs of GARDEN PICK

90 cm

Steel handle

Dual purpose head

23.) Ten (10) pcs of SPADE

13 x 3 inches

Carbon steel

26' lift optimum wrist angle

24.) Ten (10) pcs of HOE

4 ft.

Diameter (front size 36mm) (back side 40 mm)

1.250 kg/150 g

Steel hoe and steel handle

25.) Five (5) pcs of BURN OINTMENT

Tube Burn ointment / 15 Grams

26.) Two (2) pcs of ANALOG MULTI-TESTER

DCV: 0-0.1%

0.25V/2.5/10V/50V/250/1000

Diode check including LED

Both Buzzer & flash

Transistor leak current

Good Quality

27.) Three (3) pcs of Line Pliers

170mm (L)

28.) Two (2) pcs of LONGNOSE PLIERS

Jaw length 1-1/2" (38.10mm)

Jaw thickness 3/8" (9.53mm)

Jaw width 3/4" (19.05mm)

29.) Two (2) pcs of WIRE STRIPPER

10 inches (250 mm)

Carbon steel

Polish and anti-rust oil



CERTIFICATION A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City Telefax.: 062-991-1771 loc 1003 www.wmsu.edu.ph

30.) Two (2) roll of ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR THHN WIRE

#2.0 mm / 314 stranded

150 meter/roll

Color:

Yellow - 1 roll

Red - 1 roll

31.) Two (2) pcs of LIGHT SWITCH

Color: White

32.) Two (2) pcs of 3 WAY SWITCH

Color: White

33.) Five (5) pcs of JUNCTION BOX

Standard size

PVC poly Venyl Chloride

With cover and screw

34.) Three (3) roll of FLEXIBLE HOSE

PVC poly Venyl Chloride

1/2 inches diameter

50 meters/roll

35.) Five (5) pcs of UTILITY BOX

Standard size

PVC poly Venyl Chloride

6 holes

36.) Five (5) packs of PVC CLAMP

PVC poly Venyl Chloride

with nail

1/2 inches

37.) Five (5) packs of PVC CONNECTOR

PVC poly Venyl Chloride

1/2 inch diameter

38.) Three (3) pcs of Panel board

3 x 3

6 holes

2 poles

Plug-in type

39.) Three (3) pcs of CIRCUIT BREAKER

Plug in type

60 amp

2 poles

40.) Three (3) pcs of CIRCUIT BREAKER

Plug in type

30 amp

2 poles

41.) Three (3) pcs of CIRCUIT BREAKER

Plug in type

20 amp

2 poles

42.) Three (3) pcs of CIRCUIT BREAKER

Plug in type

15 amp

2 poles



CERTIFICATION A Gas Condition to the ISO 9001:2015

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City Telefax.: 062-991-1771 loc 1003 www.wmsu.edu.ph

43.) Three (3) pcs of MAGNETIC CONTACTER Overload 24-36 Amp 220- 230 V 3 phase 50-60 hrz

44.) Five (5) pcs of THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 250 V 50/60 Hz

45.) Three (3) pcs of DIN RAIL 12" long 35 mm wide 7. 5 mm high

46.) Five (5) packs of INSULATED PREE COPPER WIRE LUG Y CONNECTOR 16-22 AWG 1.5 - 2.5 mm

1.5 - 2.5 mm Color : Red

47.) Five (5) pcs of PUSH BUTTON (ON-off)
10 amps
24 Volts
Water Proof

48.) Five (5) pcs of PUSH BUTTON Forward / stop/ reverse 240v AC

49.) Five Hundred (500) pcs of WOOD SCREW 250 (20mm) 0.7 inches 250 (40 mm) 1.6 inches

The criteria to be used for the eligibility check of the prospective bidders, examination and evaluation of bids, post-qualification and all matters relevant to this procurement shall be in accordance with Republic Act. No. 9184 (The Government Procurement Reform Act) and its Implementing Rules and Regulations.

Pursuant to Annex "H" documentary requirements interested bidders are required to submit their valid and current Mayor's Permit, PhilGEPS Registration and other relevant documents (if necessary), upon the submission of quotation.

Award of contract shall be made to the lowest calculated and responsive bid, which complies with the necessary description as stated above and other terms and conditions stated in the price quotation form.

Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by the bidder or his/her duly authorized representative/s.

Submission of Quotation and eligibility documents is on or before [date & time] at the BAC Office, 2nd Floor, Admin Building, Western Mindanao State University, Normal Road, Baliwasan, Zamboanga City. Open submission may be submitted manually, email (bac@wmsu.edu.ph) or through facsimile at (062) 991-1771 loc 1003

For inquiries, you may coordinate with the BAC Secretariat at telephone no. (062) 991-1771 loc 1003

The WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and to accept the bid most advantageous to the government, and to award the contract by lot, if warranted.

ortes t <u>9:30</u>	t time o	of deliver	your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Cry and submit your quotation duly signed by your representa urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted be	General Conditions of	10	e, stating the
IOTE:		2 DELIV 3 WARF DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN VERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PU RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES A E OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON S REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISS ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATION	BAC C RCHASE ORDER. IND MATERIALS. ONE (*) RECEIPT OF THE PURCHON OF THE QUOTATION	YEAR FOR	R
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	1	unit	OVERHEAD PROJECTOR Technology: 3LCD or better Resolution: SVGA (800 x 600 pixels) or better Brightness: 3,200 lumens or better Lamp Type: High-performance lamp Lamp Life: Up to 10,000 hours in ECO mode or better. 30,000.00/unit.	P30,000.00		
2.	2	pcs	SPEAKER Specifications: Power Output: at least 10 watts Connectivity: Bluetooth, Aux, USB Support for TF Card. 3,000.00/pcs.	P6,000.00		
3.	1	unit	GAS TANK 50 kg liquedfied petroleum gas (LPG) Includes about 1250 mm in height 375 mm in width 90 liters in capacity. 3,185.00/unit.	P3,185.00		
4.	1	unit	OVEN 68 liter 100-250C temperature control 60 min. timer with bell ring With convection function With rotisserie function Inner light Indicator lamp Heater selector switch Tempered glass door Black housing Stainless steel heating elements 5 stages of switch heating and function selector Accessories: bake tray, baking racks, tray/rack handle, rotisserie stick and rotisserie forks. 10,000.00/unit.	P10,000.00		
5.	2	unit	GAS STOVE Standard Electric Stove Double Burner Pilot lamp indicator Double electric heater 495mm x 330mm x 110mm. 3,000.00/unit.	P6,000.00		
EPS So		Number Number	PAGE 1 of 7	D W	rand & Mode elivery Perio Jarranty rice Validity	
			arefully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing a	are our price quotation	for the items	s above indicated.
				GEPS Certificate N		
	REY	ESPIRIT	USANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL Canvasser		rinted Name	/Signature
				Tel .No./Cel	llphone #	
					D	ate

			Since the second	Quotation N	o.:
				PR No.: 24-	09-418
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	st time o	of deliver	your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the y and submit your quotation duly signed by your represen urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted	tative not later than	1, 2224
NOTE:		2 DELIV 3 WARE DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN VERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE F RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPO S REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMIS ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE	S AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR IN RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDE SSION OF THE QUOTATION	FOR GOODS EQUIPMENT, FROM
6.	2	unit	FOOD PROCESSOR Rated input: 1 Ph, 220 V, 60 hz At least 1,500 cc blender plastic jug At least 6 cups bowl capacity Max 450 W nominal rating. 4,500.00/unit.	P9,000.00	
7.	5	unit	MEAT GRINDER Specify if manually operated or electric operated If electric operated, nominal input is 1 Ph, 220 V, 60 Hz Specify the nominal motor rating or the number of Watts required Define clearly the 12.500/900 ml. 589.00/unit.		
8.	2	unit	ELECTRIC HAND MIXER 5 Speed hand mixer w/ dual attachments HHM51 HHM- 51 HHM 51 5 Speed control w/ turbo function One touch easy beater rejector Chrome plated beaters & amp; dough hooks Beater for whisking/mixing Dough hooks for kneading dough Rated Voltage: 230 V Rated frequency: 60 Hz Product dimension: 8cm x 19cm x 14cm (LxWxH) Product weight: 1 kg. 800.00/unit.	P1,600.00	
9.	2	unit	HAIR BLOWER Hot & cold buttons Movable chord With Nozzle 220 V 60 Hz frequency. 3,000.00/unit.	P6,000.00	
10.	2	unit	HAIR STRAIHTENING IRON Ceramic or titanium plate Highest heat from of 230 degrees Movable chord . 3,000.00/unit.	P6,000.00	
11.	3	unit	HAIR CURLING IRON 2 inch barrel plate Ceramic plate or titanium Highest heat of 230 degrees Movable chord . 2,500.00/unit.	P7,500.00	
EPS Sc		Number Number	PAGE 2 of 7	Brand & Mode Delivery Perio Warranty Price Validity	
			refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing	g are our price quotation for the item	s above indicated.
				IGEPS Certificate No.:	
			PONTED PT 6	Printed Name	/Signature
	REY	ESPIRITU	JSANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / ĎANNI VINCENT VILLARE Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone#	
					late

					on No.:
				PR No.:_	24-09-418
			your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Go	Fra	A CO. Branch
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time o	of deliver in the reti	y and submit your quotation duly signed by your representati urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted bey	ve not later than	considered.
OTE:					IADROÑAL, DPA
		2 DELIV 3 WARE DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN VERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURI RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AN OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON R B REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	D MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR ECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE O ON OF THE QUOTATION	RDER
12.	2	unit	RING LIGHT Warm and white in color Led lights 190 cm/ 74.8 in . 3,000.00/unit.	P6,000.00	
13.	2	unit	BARBER HAIR CLIPPER 6 in 1 Electric Shaver Barber Set Professional Hair Clipper Zero Gapped Razor Nose Trimmer Rechargeable Hair Cutting Kit Multifunctional Trimmer Nose Hair Sideburns Shaving Electric Clipper LCD Digital Display Multi-Function Electric Clipper . 3,000.00/unit.	P6,000.00	
14.	2	unit	TRANSFORMER 6V. 2,500.00/unit.	P5,000.00	
15.	1	panel	SOLAR SYSTEM UNIT 435 Watts Peak. 10,000.00/panel.	P10,000.00	
16.	1	unit	INDUCTION MOTOR 1 Hp, Single Phase 220 V, 60 Hz 7.5 amp 7,000.00/unit.	P7,000.00	
17.	3	unit	WELDING MACHINE, PORTABLE Inverter, Single Phase 300 Amps, 220 V, 5.0 mm Max. rod diameter 60 Hz Frequency Color: Yellow. 4,500.00/unit.	P13,500.00	
18.	1	unit	PRINTER 3in1 Multifunction Printer with wireless Function: Print, Scan, Copy Connectivity: Wi-Fi Continuous Ink Supply System. 15,000.00/unit.	P15,000.00	
19.	10	pcs	PLANT WATERER 10 liters Color: Red Plastic . 178.00/pcs.	P1,780.00	
20.	10	pcs	IRON HOE	P4,300.00	
EPS Sc		Number n Number	PAGE 3 of 7	Brand & M Delivery F Warranty Price Vali	Period :
0 0			refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are	e our price quotation for the i	items above indicated.
			PhilGl	EPS Certificate No.:	
			Certifi	icate Reference No.: _	
	REV	ESPIRITI	JSANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed N	ame/Signature
	IXE I	aer nur	Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone	#
					Data

				Quotation No.:	
				PR No.: 24-09-4	18
			your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to t	and a state of	ing the
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time o	f deliver the ret	y and submit your quotation duly signed by your represe urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitte	entative not later thand beyond this date will not be considere	d.
IOTE:	58	1 ALLE	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN	JOSELITO D. MADROÑ BAC Chairpeisch for G	AL, DPA OODS
	;	DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THI RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLI OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS U S REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUB ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICA	ES AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIP PON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER MISSION OF THE QUOTATION	MENT, FROM
			180x 230 mm Diameter (front size 36mm) (back side 40 mm) 1.250 kg/150 g Steel handle . 430.00/pcs.		
21.	10	pcs	RAKE 12 ft. Carbon steel Heavy duty Dimension (WxLxH): 8 x 37 x 121 cm . 333.00/pcs.	P3,330.00	
22.	10	pcs	GARDEN PICK 90 cm Steel handle Dual purpose head . 202.00/pcs.	P2,020.00	
23.	10	pcs	SPADE 13 x 3 inches Carbon steel 26' lift optimum wrist angle . 279.00/pcs.	P2,790.00	
24.	10	pcs	HOE 4 ft. Diameter (front size 36mm) (back side 40 mm) 1.250 kg/150 g Steel hoe and steel handle . 249.00/pcs.	P2,490.00	
25.	5	pcs	BURN OINTMENT Tube Burn ointment / 15 Grams . 150.00/pcs.	P750.00	
26.	2	pcs	ANALOG MULTI-TESTER DCV: 0-0.1% 0.25V/2.5/10V/50V/250/1000 Diode check including LED Both Buzzer & flash Transistor leak current Good Quality . 3,500.00/pcs	P7,000.00	
27.	3	pcs	LINE PLIERS 170mm (L). 400.00/pcs.	P1,200.00	
	eference	Number Number	PAGE 4 of 7	Brand & Model Delivery Period Warranty	
EPS CI	osing Da		: arefully read and accepted your General Conditions, the forego	Price Validity	e indicated
ě	Alter	iaving ca			
				hilGEPS Certificate No.:ertificate Reference No.:	
			\$20750 DOT;	Printed Name/Signa	ature
	REY	ESPIRITI	USANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAI Canvasser		
				Date	

				Quotation No.:	
				PR No.: 24-09-418	
- اسمط			your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subje		he
nortes at <u>9:30</u>	A.M.	in the retu	y and submit your quotation duly signed by your re urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation sul	Solution and the first section and the first section and the s	
OTE:			NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN	JOSELITO D. MADROÑAL, BAC Chairperson for GOOD	
		3 WARR DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	ERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT (ANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SOME ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVE EVALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DOWN OF STATE OF THE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPOWERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CEPTANATION CERTAINS AND CEPTANATION OF THE SHOWING CEPTANATION OF	UPPLIES AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR POR EQUIPMEN ISITY IYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER I SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION	T, FROM
28.	2	pcs	LONGNOSE PLIERS Jaw length 1-1/2" (38.10mm) Jaw thickness 3/8" (9.53mm) Jaw width 3/4" (19.05mm) . 400.00/pcs.	P800.00	
29.	2	pcs	WIRE STRIPPER 10 inches (250 mm) Carbon steel Polish and anti- rust oil . 950.00/pcs.	P1,900.00	
30.	2	roll	#2.0 mm / 314 stranded 150 meter/roll Color: Yellow - 1 roll Red - 1 roll . 3,500.00/roll.	P7,000.00	
31.	2	pcs	LIGHT SWITCH Color: White. 299.00/pcs.	P598.00	
32.	2	pcs	3 WAY SWITCH Color: White. 125.00/pcs.	P250.00	
33.	5	pcs	JUNCTION BOX Standard size PVC poly Venyl Chloride With cover and screw . 85.00/pcs.	P425.00	
34.	3	roll	FLEXIBLE HOSE PVC poly Venyl Chloride 1/2 inches diameter 50 meters/roll . 560.00/roll.	P1,680.00	
35.	5	pcs	UTILITY BOX Standard size PVC poly Venyl Chloride 6 holes	P275.00	
36.	5	packs	. 55.00/pcs. PVC CLAMP PVC poly Venyl Chloride with nail	P3,700.00	
		Number n Number	PAGE 5 of	Warranty :	
PS CI	osing D		<u> </u>	Price Validity :	
	After	having car	refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the	oregoing are our price quotation for the items above ind	icated.
				PhilGEPS Certificate No.:	
				Certificate Reference No.:	
	DEV	ESDIDITI	SANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT V	Printed Name/Signature	
	KET	ESPIRITU	Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #	
				Date	

	Quotation No.:						.:
					PI	R No.: 24-0	9-418
			your lowest price on the item/s listed below, su				
ortes 9:30	st time O A.M.	of deliver in the ret	y and submit your quotation duly signed by you urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation	ır represe submitte	entative not later than _ d beyond this date will	not be cons	dered.
OTE:					JOSELITO BAC C	O D. MADI	ROÑAL, DPA
		2 DELIV 3 WARE DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN ERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEI RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FO OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UN E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDA B REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED U ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING	OR SUPPLIE IIVERSITY IR DAYS UP JPON SUBN	PURCHASE ORDER. S AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) ON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHISSION OF THE QUOTATION	I) YEAR FOR E	QUIPMENT, FROM
			1/2 inches . 740.00/packs.				
37.	5	packs	PVC CONNECTOR PVC poly Venyl Chloride 1/2 inch diameter . 500.00/packs.		P2,500.00		
38.	3	pcs	PANEL BOARD 3 x 3 6 holes 2 poles Plug-in type. 920.00/pcs.		P2,760.00		
39.	3	pcs	CIRCUIT BREAKER Plug in type 60 amp 2 poles . 385.00/pcs.		P1,155.00		
40.	3	pcs	CIRCUIT BREAKER Plug in type 30 amp 2 poles . 385.00/pcs.		P1,155.00		
41.	3	pcs	CIRCUIT BREAKER Plug in type 20 amp 2 poles . 385.00/pcs.		P1,155.00		
42.	3	pcs	CIRCUIT BREAKER Plug in type 15 amp 2 poles . 385.00/pcs.		P1,155.00		
43.	3	pcs	MAGNETIC CONTACTER Overload 24-36 Amp 220- 230 V 3 phase 50-60 hrz . 1,500.00/pcs.		P4,500.00		
		e Number n Number	PAGE	6 of 7	D W	rand & Model elivery Period /arranty	
PS CI	osing D					rice Validity	ŧ
	After	having ca	refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the	he foregoir	ng are our price quotation	for the items	above indicated.
				Pł	nilGEPS Certificate N	o.:	
				Ce	ertificate Reference	No.:	
	REY	ESPIRITU	SANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION DANNI VINCEN	271_ IT VILLAR		rinted Name/S	Signature
			Canvasser		Tel .No./Cel	lphone #	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Da	te

				Quotatio	n No.:
				PR No.:_	24-09-418
	Pleas	se quote	your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge	neral Conditions on the p	age, stating the
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time o	of deliver n the ret	y and submit your quotation duly signed by your representativ urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon	e not later than	opeldered.
OTE:				JOSELITO D. II BAC Chairpe	ADROÑAL, DPA on for GOODS
		2 DELIV 3 WARF DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN /ERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURC RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RE S REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR CEIPT OF THE PURCHASE OF N OF THE QUOTATION	RDER
44.	5	pcs	THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY 250 V 50/60 Hz	P2,500.00	
45.	3	pcs	. 500.00/pcs. DIN RAIL	P1,500.00	
			12" long 35 mm wide 7. 5 mm high . 500.00/pcs.		
46.	5	packs	INSULATED PREE COPPER WIRE LUG Y CONNECTOR 16-22 AWG 1.5 - 2.5 mm Color : Red	P1,500.00	
47.	5	pcs	. 300.00/packs. PUSH BUTTON (ON-off) 10 amps 24 Volts Water Proof . 250.00/pcs.	P1,250.00	
48.	5	pcs	PUCH BUTTON Forward / stop/ reverse 240v AC . 300.00/pcs.	P1,500.00	
49.	500	pcs	WOOD SCREW 250 (20mm) 0.7 inches 250 (40 mm) 1.6 inches . 2.00/pcs.	P1,000.00	
			For the RDEC - DESCD of the University		
			PAGE 7 of 7	•	Total:
		Number	<u>. </u>	Brand & M Delivery P Warranty	
	osing Da		<u> </u>	Price Valid	lity :
	100		refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are	our price quotation for the it	ems above indicated.
			PhilGE	PS Certificate No.:	***************************************
			Ger Michigan Error	ate Reference No.:	
	REY	ESPIRITL	JSANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed Na	me/Signature
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #	
				-	Date